
SCHEDULE - NORTH YORK ISLANDERS
summer 2014 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4 WEEKDAY

Dec. 14, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 12, 14 3 TORONTO SHIELD 4 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, May 15, 14 3 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 3 DIRTY STING 8:00 pm -

Thu, May 22, 14 6 THRASHERS 0 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 7:00 pm -

Tue, May 27, 14 2 LEGION XIII 2 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 03, 14 1 CITY CHIEFS 5 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 05, 14 3 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 3 TORONTO SHIELD 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 12, 14 3 DIRTY STING 3 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 19, 14 2 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 4 THRASHERS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 24, 14 4 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 2 CITY CHIEFS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 26, 14 7 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 2 LEGION XIII 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 03, 14 3 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 0 TORONTO SHIELD 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 10, 14 3 DIRTY STING 0 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 17, 14 4 THRASHERS 1 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 24, 14 6 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 5 CITY CHIEFS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 31, 14 2 CITY CHIEFS 3 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 05, 14 7 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 3 CITY CHIEFS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Aug 10, 14 4 THRASHERS 2 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 12, 14 3 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 4 THRASHERS 8:00 pm -


